MATANUSKA-SUSITNA CONVENTION & VISITORS BUREAU
2018–2019 BOARD OF DIRECTORS

Cheryl Metiva
The Valley & Kenai Cinemas and
Extreme Fun Centers
Chair
3501 E Old Matanuska Road
Wasilla AK 99654
Cell:  907- 315-9920
Email: cherylm@catheatres.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2021

Mark Fleenor
Sheep Mountain Lodge
Vice Chair 
17701 W. Glenn Hwy
Sutton, AK 99674
Phone:  907-745-5121
Fax:  907-745-5120
Email: info@sheepmountain.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2021

Roberta Warner
Explore Tours
Secretary
[bookmark: _GoBack]600 Barrow Street Suite 300
Anchorage, AK 99501
Phone:  907-885-6331
Mobile: 907-602-8417
Fax:  907-891-7889
Email: roberta@exploretours.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2020

Mark Austin
Musk Ox Farm
Treasurer
P.O. Box 587
Palmer, AK   99645
Phone:  907-745-4151
Fax:  907-746-4831
Email: mark@muskoxfarm.org
Term expires:  Oct. 2019

Israel Mahay
Mahay’s Jetboat Adventures
At-large Executive Committee Member
PO Box 705
Talkeetna, AK 99676
Phone:  907-841-1307
Fax: 907-733-2712
Email: izzymahay@gmail.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2020




Cole Chambers
Rust’s Flying Service & K2 Aviation
PO Box 190867
Anchorage, AK 99519
Phone:  907-243-1595
Mobile: 441-1117
Fax: 907-248-0552
Email: cole@flyrustsk2.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2020

Collette Hand
Alaska’s Harvest Bed & Breakfast
PO Box 2092
Palmer, AK  99645
Phone:  907-745-4263
Mobile: 907-232-8783
Fax:  907-746-2092
Email: harvest@mtaonline.net
Term expires:  Oct. 2019

Ina Mueller
Mat-Su Resort
1850 E Bogard Road
Wasilla, AK 99654
Phone:  907-357-5000
Email: inam@mat-suresort.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2021

Fernando Salvador
Talkeetna Alaskan Lodge
PO Box 727
Talkeetna, AK  99676
Phone:  907-733-9501
Mobile: 907-529-9881
Fax:  907-733-9545
Email: fsalvador@alaskacollection.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2019

Dan Wilcock
Alaska Backcountry Adventure Tours
PO Box 2696
Palmer, AK 99645
Phone:  907-745-2505
Email: danielwilcock56@gmail.com
Term expires:  Oct. 2021




Mat-Su CVB Teleconference line 746-5053
